



PROJECT: Contract 2022-10 - Sidewalk, Curb and Concrete Repair

BID TABULATION

				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4	
				Jim Fischer, Inc.		Al Dix Concrete Inc		Highway Landscapers, Inc.		Sommers Construction Co., Inc.	
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
SCHEDULE A - SIDEWALK, CURB AND CONCRETE REPAIR:											
A-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
A-2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00
A-3	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT LOGS	EA	8	\$90.00	\$720.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00
A-4	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE, 3/4"	TON	105	\$30.00	\$3,150.00	\$20.00	\$2,100.00	\$60.00	\$6,300.00	\$35.00	\$3,675.00
A-5	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT - 10" HES	SY	35	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$145.00	\$5,075.00	\$125.00	\$4,375.00
A-6	REMOVE AND REPLACE 30" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	520	\$59.00	\$30,680.00	\$65.00	\$33,800.00	\$70.00	\$36,400.00	\$65.00	\$33,800.00
A-7	REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SF	575	\$10.00	\$5,750.00	\$8.00	\$4,600.00	\$11.90	\$6,842.50	\$8.50	\$4,887.50
A-8	REMOVE AND REPLACE 6" CONCRETE RAMPS	SF	150	\$11.00	\$1,650.00	\$9.00	\$1,350.00	\$13.00	\$1,950.00	\$9.50	\$1,425.00
A-9	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE MEDIAN SLOPED NOSE	SF	15	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$160.00	\$2,400.00	\$55.00	\$825.00
A-10	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	3,740	\$6.75	\$25,245.00	\$6.00	\$22,440.00	\$8.90	\$33,286.00	\$6.95	\$25,993.00
A-11	DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS, NATURAL PATINA	SF	40	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00
A-12	EXCAVATION, CARTER WOODS PARK	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
A-13	RESTORATION - SEED, MULCH, TOPSOIL & FERTILIZER	SY	225	\$9.50	\$2,137.50	\$15.00	\$3,375.00	\$15.00	\$3,375.00	\$20.00	\$4,500.00
A-14	REMOVE AND REPLACE STORM INLET CASTING (TYPE H-S)	EA	4	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
A-15	STORM SEWER STRUCTURE ADJUSTMENT	EA	22	\$400.00	\$8,800.00	\$650.00	\$14,300.00	\$700.00	\$15,400.00	\$650.00	\$14,300.00
A-16	EXCAVATION, PRAIRIE HILL PARK	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:					\$101,307.50		\$123,910.00		\$132,928.50		\$146,380.50